KNZB Regio Oost Circuit deel 1

Programmanr. 1
12-10-2024 - 15:35

Dames, 400m vrije slag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

2 Veerle Prins
3 Lotte de Vries
4 Debbie Broekhof

Serie 2 van 2

1 Silvia Vos
Karlijn Siero
Emmelien Smelt
Manora Ponne
Anna de Lange
Marieke Roolvink

o wWN

vereniging

Swol 1894
Steenwijk 1934
Hera'll

De Eerste Kolk
de 1Jsel
ZVZwartsluis
Steenwijk 1934
Steenwijk 1934
Hera'll

inschrijftijd

NT
7:36.69
NT

6:43.87
5:54.75
4:47.76
5:30.97
6:25.15
7:07.61

201102492
201300226
199806220

201000442
201201758
200800012
201102222
200801762
198001836

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Steenwijk 1934
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